Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 07/18/2025

Fri #15HC 3 Man 2 Gate - 19 teams

Total
Cattle
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3
2
2
110.16 2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Last Name

Doornink
Doornink
Edwards
Davis
Doornink
Weidner
Sickels
Weidner
Wolfe
Davis
DeLude
Roberson

Fri Quick Draw #3 & Below - 28 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 44521 31

2 401.8 22

Fri Quick Draw All Levels HC - 55 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 429.87 53

2 407.63 49

3 456.32 45

Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 07/19/2025

Last Name

Sickels
Weidner

Last Name

Edwards
Sperle
DeLude

Sat #10 Masters HC - 37 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 95.97 18

1 95.97 18

Last Name

Rasmussen
Vanderziel Jr.

First Name

Kristopher
Kara
Piper
Jerry

Kristopher

Randy
Phyllis
Randy
Jessica
Jerry
Robert
Tommy

First Name

Phyllis
Randy

First Name

Piper
Tanner
Robert

First Name

Mark
Ronald

Amount
Won

$251.00
$251.00
$251.00
$167.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$504.00
$336.00

Amount
Won

$1,059.00
$635.00
$424.00

Amount
Won

$396.00
$396.00

Points
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Points

0
0

Points

Points
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Sat #11 Rookie HC (2capsorter) - 60 teams

102.55
102.55
111.67
111.67
117.7
117.7
102.29
102.29
58.39
58.39
54.99
54.99
55.2
55.2

Total

Placing Time

O O 00 00 I I &N O i v B B W W N N = =

176.55
176.55
170.61
170.61
174.13
174.13
171.31
171.31
154.05
154.05
170.87
170.87
157.02
157.02
115.83
115.83
110.98
110.98

Total
Cattle

28
28
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
16
16
17
17
15
15

Doornink

Rasmussen

Pritchett

Stresen-Reuter

Dillin
Elliott
Doornink

Rasmussen

Davis

Rasmussen

Davis
DeLude
Hardie

Stresen-Reuter

Last Name

Doornink
Sears
Doornink
Kaufman
Marshall
Martin
Reese
Sears
Mangold
Young
Roberson
Sears
Doornink
Mangold
Coulson
Elliott
Drager
Meyer

Kathy
Mark
Douglas
Scott
Robin
Shawn
Kit
Brandy

Jerry
Brandy

Jerry
Robert
David

Scott

First Name

Kristopher
Carter
Kathy

Hannah
Jennifer
Gage
Kevin
Carter
Chris
Mila
Tommy
Carter
Kathy
Chris
Kathy
Shawn
Charles
Tommy

$238.00
$238.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$427.00
$427.00
$321.00
$321.00
$214.00
$214.00
$107.00
$107.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 98.05 13 Davis Jerry
10 98.05 13 Wolfe Dave

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2capsorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

56.16 10 Grunkemeyer Gillian

[

1 56.16 10 Watkins John
2 56.52 10 Coulson Kathy
2 56.52 10 Elliott Shawn

Sat #12/3 Reverse (3CapGate) - 48 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 109.58 20 Edwards Piper

1 109.58 20 Wolfe Jessica
2 111.3 20 Davis Jerry
2 111.3 20 Flint Morgan
3 114.05 20 Doornink Kristopher
3 114.05 20 Reese Aspen
4 102.52 16 Reese Kevin
4 102.52 16 Weidner Randy
5 112.74 16 Dillin Robin
5 112.74 16 Wolfe Jessica
6 55.31 10 Ouellette Leah

6 55.31 10 Reese Kevin
7 57.53 10 Marshall Jennifer
7 57.53 10 Vanderziel Jr. Ronald
8 59.38 9 Sickels Phyllis
8 59.38 9 Thompson Bruce
9 56.72 8 Bryner Patti

9 56.72 8 Thompson Bruce
10 57.82 8 Reese Kevin
10 57.82 8 Reese Aspen

Sat #6/ #4 Inc - 77 teams

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$52.00
$52.00
$35.00
$35.00

Amount
Won

$370.00
$370.00
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5
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: Total
Placing Time
158.76
158.76
159.72
159.72
166.47
166.47
159.05
159.05
172.03
172.03
174.1
174.1
112.47
112.47
114.06
114.06
116.25
116.25
117.74
10 117.74
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Total

Cattle

29
29
26
26
26
26
23
23
22
22
19
19
18
18
16
16
15
15
15
15

Last Name

Ouellette
Reese
Dillin

Edwards
Davis

Edwards

Ouellette

Ouellette
Dillin
Reese

Bresette
Sears
Davis

Watkins

Edwards
Reese
Elliott

Siebers

Doornink

Rasmussen

Sat #6/ #4 Inc Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
50.78
50.78
56.11
56.11

Placing

DN — —

Sat #6/ #4 Incentive - (0 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 110.02
1 110.02

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
9
9

Last Name

Davis
Edwards
Bresette

Sears

Last Name

Heller
Young

First Name

Chance
Aspen
Robin

Piper
Jerry
Piper
Chance
Leah
Robin
Aspen
Sam
Carter
Jerry
Kiley
Piper

Aspen
Shawn
Kenzie

Kit

Brandy

First Name
Jerry
Piper
Sam
Carter

First Name

Bette
Mila

Amount
Won

$384.00
$384.00
$288.00
$288.00
$204.00
$204.00
$120.00
$120.00
$108.00
$108.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$67.00
$67.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won

$102.00
$102.00

Points
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Sat All Levels HC - 68 teams

52.64
52.64

Total

Placing Time
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10
10

142.71
142.71
146.48
146.48
164.13
164.13
156.25
156.25
167.53
167.53
168.97
168.97
162.53
162.53
89.64

89.64

98.5
98.5

108.43
108.43

3
3

Total
Cattle

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
26
26
23
23
20
20
20
20
20
20

Anderson
Young

Last Name

Hegge
Rasmussen
Mangold
Weidner
Doornink
Wolfe
Sperle
Wolfe
Doornink
Wolfe
Doornink
Reese
Mangold
Roberson
Bryner
Wolfe
Flint
Watkins
Bryner
Roberson

Sat All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total

Placing Time

1
1
2
2

41.5
41.5
47.24
47.24

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name

Coulson
Henderson
Flint
Watkins

Sat WH #6HC (#3 & Below) - 36 teams

Alaina
Mila

First Name

Viann
Brandy
Haily
Randy
Kara
Jessica
Tanner
Dave
Kristopher
Dave
Kristopher
Kevin
Haily
Tommy
Rod
Dave
Morgan
John
Rod
Tommy

First Name

Kenneth
Clancy
Morgan
John

$68.00
$68.00

Amount
Won

$529.00
$529.00
$420.00
$420.00
$311.00
$311.00
$156.00
$156.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$76.00
$76.00
$50.00
$50.00

0
0

Points
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Placing i?rfi
100.03
100.03
95.75
95.75
104.7
104.7
51.14
51.14
53.95
53.95
43.17
43.17
34.53
34.53
50.22
50.22
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Total
Cattle

8

8
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
3
3
3
3

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 58 teams
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Total
Cattle

30
30
27
27
25
25
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Last Name First Name
Gies John
Grunkemeyer Carol
Anderson Alaina
Davis Jerry
Hilzer Genny
Siebers Kenzie
Anderson Alaina
Sullivan Cheryl
Grunkemeyer Carol
Hutchins Amy
Sullivan Cheryl
Young Mila
Drager Charles
Litynski Brenna
Davis Jerry
Sullivan Cheryl
Last Name First Name
Doornink Kristopher
Stresen-Reuter Scott
Doornink Kristopher
Doornink Kara
Doornink Kara
Rasmussen Mark
Snyder Ella
Watkins Kiley
Kaufman Hannah
Wolfe Logan
Doornink Kara
Hegge Viann
Rasmussen Sidney
Roberson Tommy

Amount
Won

$347.00
$347.00
$208.00
$208.00
$139.00
$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$513.00
$513.00
$385.00
$385.00
$256.00
$256.00
$128.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 173.33 21 Dillin

8 173.33 21 Wolfe

9 157.2 20 Hegge

9 157.2 20 Hegge
10 112.2 13 Marshall
10 112.2 13 Rasmussen

Robin
Dave
Viann
April
Jennifer
Brandy

Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 37.9 10 Doornink

1 37.9 10 Stresen-Reuter
2 55.84 10 Kaufman

2 55.84 10 Wolfe

Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 07/20/2025

Sun # 5 HC - 28 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 117.11 15 Elliott
1 117.11 15 Gies

2 105.38 11 Doornink
2 105.38 11 Miller
3 116.71 11 Gies

3 116.71 11 Miller
4 96.13 10 Doornink
4 96.13 10 Miller

5 109.24 10 Doornink
5 109.24 10 O'Brien
6 118.93 10 Elliott

6 118.93 10 Estigoy

Sun #11/4 (#4 cap on sorter) - 51 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 166.56 30 Edwards
1 166.56 30 Rasmussen

First Name

Kristopher
Scott
Hannah
Logan

First Name

Shawn
John
Kathy
Steven
John
Steven
Kit
Steven
Kit
Lilly
Shawn
Jim

First Name

Piper
Sidney

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$62.00
$62.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$363.00
$363.00
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Points
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154.24
154.24
159.32
159.32
168.83
168.83
170.43
170.43
91.78

91.78

103.09
103.09
109.95
109.95
111.05
111.05
115.81
115.81

28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Doornink
Wolfe
Doornink
Stresen-Reuter
Doornink
Doornink
Marshall
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Edwards
Rasmussen
Bresette
Sperle
Doornink
Rasmussen
Weidner
Wolfe

Kara
Dave
Kristopher
Scott
Kristopher
Kara
Jennifer
Brandy
Sidney
Mark
Piper
Sadey
Sam
Tanner
Kristopher
Brandy
Randy
Dave

Sun #11/4 (#4 cap on sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2

Total
Time
42.68
42.68
46.2
46.2

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Doornink
Stresen-Reuter
Kaufman
Stresen-Reuter

Sun #15HC 3 Man / 2 Gate - 20 teams

Placing

NN = —

Total
Time
99.29
99.29
99.29
102.2
102.2
102.2

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Doornink
Doornink
Sickels
Bresette
Doornink
Doornink

First Name

Kristopher
Scott
Hannah
Scott

First Name

Kristopher
Kathy
Phyllis
Sam
Kristopher
Kara

$272.00
$272.00
$182.00
$182.00
$91.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$44.00
$44.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount
Won

$264.00
$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00
$176.00
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Points
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109.06
109.06
109.06
114.9
114.9
114.9
116.76
116.76
116.76

20
20
20
19
19
19
15
15
15

Elliott
Marshall
Thompson
Elliott
Hall
Wolfe
Doornink
Marshall
Sickels

Sun #2 Beginner Sort - 34 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
57.76
57.76
64.11
64.11
71.52
71.52
71.81
71.81
74.67
74.67
76.47
76.47
80.74
80.74

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sun #8HC - 62 teams

Total
Cattle

26
26
26
26
24

Last Name

Gies
Hayes
Hayes

Sullivan
Davies
Hayes
Hayes

Weichel
Estigoy
Estigoy

Anderson

Estigoy

Gies

Litynski

Last Name

Thompson

Vanderziel Jr.

Edwards
Pritchett
Doornink

Shawn
Jennifer
Bruce
Shawn
Keith
Dave
Kara
Jennifer
Phyllis

First Name

John
Kaela
Kaela
Cheryl

Dale
Kaela
Kaela

J.P.
Jim
Christy
Alaina
Christy
John
Brenna

First Name

Bruce
Ronald
Piper
Christy
Kara

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$213.00
$213.00
$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$429.00
$429.00
$341.00
$341.00
$252.00
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Points
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3 165.36 24 Edwards
4 167.67 24 Kaufman
4 167.67 24 Maddox
5 175.76 24 Bryner

5 175.76 24 Bryner

6 164.78 22 Doornink
6 164.78 22 Rasmussen
7 116.26 19 Doornink
7 116.26 19 O'Brien

8 111.39 16 Bryner

8 111.39 16 Marshall
9 117.5 16 Doornink
9 117.5 16 Martin
10 53.95 10 Rasmussen
10 53.95 10 Rasmussen

Sun #8HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 53.95 10 Rasmussen
1 53.95 10 Rasmussen
2 54.23 10 Doornink
2 54.23 10 Pritchett

Sun All Levels HC - 75 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 146.57 29 Hegge

1 146.57 29 Hegge

2 141.58 28 Rasmussen
2 141.58 28 Rasmussen
3 157.72 28 Flint

3 157.72 28 Wolfe

4 159.01 25 Mangold
4 159.01 25 Ward

5 163.72 25 Kaufman

Piper
Hannah
Faith
Meredith
Patt1
Kara
Brandy
Kathy
Lilly
Patt1
Jennifer
Kathy
Gage
Mark
Brandy

First Name

Mark
Brandy
Kara
Christy

First Name

Kylynn
April
Sadey
Mark

Morgan

Jessica
Chris
Kody

Hannah

$252.00
$126.00
$126.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$61.00
$61.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won

$584.00
$584.00
$464.00
$464.00
$343.00
$343.00
$172.00
$172.00
$155.00
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Points
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163.72
85.16
85.16
96.09
96.09
107.84
107.84
97.79
97.79
30.53
10 30.53
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25
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
10
10

Thompson
Hegge
Rasmussen
Hegge
Hegge
Davis
Wolfe
Hegge
Weidner
Rasmussen
Rasmussen

Sun All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
30.53
30.53
34.87
34.87

Placing

Do N = =

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Hegge
Rasmussen

Bruce
Kylynn
Brandy

Viann

Adell
Jerry
Kason
Viann
Randy
Sadey
Brandy

First Name

Sadey
Brandy
Kylynn
Brandy

$155.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$84.00
$84.00
$56.00
$56.00

Points
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